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CLSS Unit CLSS Role First Name Last Name Email Phone 

ABROAD Scheduler - Primary Lisa Roney lmroney@wm.edu 3967

ABROAD Scheduler Molly DeStafney mldestafney@wm.edu 3425

AFST Scheduler - Primary Latasha Simms lsimms@wm.edu 2477

AFST Approver Iyabo Osiapem ifosiapem@wm.edu 3904

AMST Scheduler - PENDING Nathan Heinicke nheinicke@wm.edu 6340

AMST Approver Hannah Rosen hrosen@wm.edu 1347

ANTH Scheduler - Primary Richard Williams rawilliams01@wm.edu 2798

ANTH Scheduler - PENDING Connor Kain cckain@wm.edu 4716

ANTH Approver Jonathan Glasser jglasser@wm.edu 1058

APSC Scheduler - Primary Mariasole Sirianni msirianni@wm.edu 7553

APSC Scheduler Abi Cabral-Rains rgcabralrains@wm.edu 7555

APSC Approver Eric Bradley elbrad@wm.edu 2220

APSC Approver Christopher Del Negro cadeln@wm.edu 7808

ART-H Scheduler - Primary Cathy Jacobs cmjacobs01@wm.edu 2519

ART-H Scheduler (Studio Art) Patrick Harkin psmith01@wm.edu

ART-H Approver Alan Braddock acbraddock@wm.edu 2250

ART-H Approver John Lee jalee@wm.edu 2607

AS Dual (COLL) Ben Boone biboon@wm.edu 1809

AS Scheduler (COLL) Sharon Morris stmorris@wm.edu 1809

BIOL Scheduler - Primary Sarah Freeman spfreeman01@wm.edu 5125

BIOL Scheduler Charnel Thornton ccthornton@wm.edu 2208

BIOL Approver Matthias Leu mleu@wm.edu 7497

BUAD Dual Anthony Galarza agalarza@wm.edu 1610

BUAD Scheduler Tim Gilliam tmgilliam@wm.edu 6296

BUAD Scheduler (Online) Diane Fogel dmfogel@wm.edu 1424

BUAD Scheduler (UG) Sarah Miksa slmiksa@wm.edu 1422

CHEM Scheduler - Primary Rachelle Eckman reckman@wm.edu

CHEM Scheduler Nicole Freeland nfreeland@wm.edu 2550

CHEM Approver Bob Pike rdpike@wm.edu 2555

CHEM Approver Kristin Wustholz kwustholz@wm.edu 2675

CLST Scheduler - Primary Joyce Holmes jrholm@wm.edu 2160

CLST Approver Molly Swetnam-Burland mswetnam@wm.edu 2164

CONS Scheduler - Primary Kellie McDowell kpmcdowell@wm.edu 4182

CONS Dual  John Swaddle jpswad@wm.edu 2231

CSCI Scheduler - Primary Dale Hayes dhhayes@wm.edu 3778

CSCI Scheduler Vanessa Godwin vrlync@wm.edu 3453

CSCI Scheduler Jennifer Heinicke jiheinicke@wm.edu 6347

CSCI Approver Tim Davis tadavis@wm.edu 3436
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DATA Scheduler - Primary Adrienne Sines aksines@wm.edu 5850

DATA Scheduler CC Cleary ccleary@wm.edu 7549

DATA Approver Ronald Smith rdsmith@wm.edu

ECON Scheduler - Primary Kathy O'Brien klobri@wm.edu 2367

ECON Approver Peter McHenry pmchenry@wm.edu

EDUC Dual Dot Osborne dsosbo@wm.edu 2308

EDUC Scheduler Tammy Gainer trgainer@wm.edu 2316

EDUC Scheduler Hayley Austin haaustin@wm.edu 7420

ENGL Scheduler - Primary Tyler Reeves tareeves@wm.edu 6336

ENGL Scheduler Shanay Butler sdbutl@wm.edu 3905

ENGL Approver Arthur Knight iaknig@wm.edu 7517

ENGL Approver Jon Pineda jpineda@wm.edu 1655

ENSP Dual Brent Kaup bzkaup@wm.edu

FMST Scheduler - Primary Mouna Litz mlitz@wm.edu 7675

FMST Approver Keith Johnson kljohnson@wm.edu 

GBST Scheduler - Primary Mouna Litz mlitz@wm.edu 7675

GBST Approver Richard Turits rturits@wm.edu

GEOL Scheduler - Primary Trina Hawkins tlhawkins@wm.edu 2440

GEOL Approver Chuck Bailey cmbail@wm.edu 2445

GIS Scheduler - Primary Shannon White shwhite@wm.edu 1914

GIS Approver Jennifer Swenson jjswenson@wm.edu 4609

GOVT Scheduler - Primary Heather Scully hrscully@wm.edu 3020

GOVT Scheduler Christian Bunner cabunner@wm.edu 2486

GOVT Approver Marcus Holmes mcholmes@wm.edu 2575

GRAD Dual Jill Scharling jsscharling@wm.edu 2817

GRAD Scheduler (GRAD 999s) Chasity Roberts cyroberts@wm.edu 1874

GRAD Dual Trey Mayo rlmayo@wm.edu 6223

GSWS Scheduler - Primary Latasha Simms lsimms@wm.edu 2457

GSWS Dual Claire McKinney cmckinney@wm.edu

GSWS Approver Victoria Castillo vcastillo@wm.edu 1456

HHP Scheduler - Primary Chris Wilson cgwils@wm.edu 2758

HHP Scheduler Stephanie Tackett sdtackett@wm.edu 4644

HHP Approver Brennan Harris mbharr@wm.edu 2757

HHP Approver (PBHL) Sarah Menefee seirwi@wm.edu 1902

HIST Scheduler - Primary Daneene Kelley dmkelley@wm.edu 3720

HIST Approver Tuska Benes kebene@wm.edu 6285

HIST Scheduler (NIAHD) Julie Richter cjrich@wm.edu 7653

HIST Scheduler (NIAHD) Crisse Klee cbklee@wm.edu 7652

HONR Dual Judy Slack jbslack@wm.edu 2460
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INRL Scheduler - Primary Heather Scully hrscully@wm.edu 3020

INRL Approver Daniel Maliniak dxmali@wm.edu 2266

INTR Scheduler - Primary Judy Slack jbslack@wm.edu 2460

INTR Approver Elizabeth Harbron ejharb@wm.edu 2557

INTR Scheduler (Sharpe) Maxwell Cloe mmcloe@wm.edu 4804

INTR Dual (Sharpe) - PENDING Monica Griffin mdgrif@wm.edu 2669

LAW Dual Caitlin Jacobs cmjacobs@wm.edu 2772

LAW Dual Donna Shelton dmshelton@wm.edu 7485

LING Scheduler - Primary Shanay Butler sdbutl@wm.edu 3905

LING Dual Anya Hogoboom ahogoboom@wm.edu 3963

MATH Scheduler - Primary Becca Marshall rcmarshall@wm.edu 2006

MATH Scheduler (CAMS) Amanda Karnes akarnes@wm.edu 5499

MATH Approver Gexin Yu gyu@wm.edu 2040

MDLL Scheduler - Primary Blanca Tyler bmtyle@wm.edu 1251

MDLL Scheduler Laurie Trueblood ltrueblood@wm.edu 3633

MDLL Approver Elena Prokhorva evprok@wm.edu 2429

MLSC Dual - PENDING Lt. Col. Patrick Billmann pqbillmann@wm.edu

MSCI Scheduler - Primary Jen Hay jchayx@wm.edu

MSCI Approver Chris Hein chein@wm.edu

MUSC Dual Richard Marcus rcmarcus@wm.edu 1086

MUSC Scheduler Cynthia Foster cbfoster@wm.edu 2157

NSCI Scheduler - Primary Christy Porter mcport@wm.edu 3865

NSCI Approver Cathy Forestell caforestell@wm.edu 3892

PHIL Scheduler - Primary Pamela Barber pabarber@wm.edu 2716

PHIL Approver Chris Tucker cstucker@wm.edu 1208

PHYS Scheduler - Primary Ellie Wilkinson evwilk@wm.edu 3503

PHYS Scheduler Yvette Osorio-Valdez yvaldez@wm.edu 5227

PHYS Approver Jeff Nelson jknels@wm.edu 1821

PSYC Scheduler - Primary Lynnette Bolden lbbolden@wm.edu 3870

PSYC Scheduler Rochelle Coker rcmurphy@wm.edu 2540

PSYC Approver Pam Hunt pshunt@wm.edu 3894

PUBP Scheduler - Primary Sophie Correll sbcorr@wm.edu 2368

PUBP Approver Elaine McBeth esmcbe@wm.edu 2386

RLST Scheduler - Primary Megan Frook Cridlin mcridlin@wm.edu 2175

RLST Approver Michael Daise madais@wm.edu

SOCL Scheduler - Primary Shari Hospodor smhospodor@wm.edu 2610

SOCL Approver Jennifer Bickham Mendez jbmend@wm.edu 2603

SPCH Scheduler - Primary Kathy O'Brien klobri@wm.edu 2367

SPCH Approver Len Neighbors elneighbors@wm.edu 2599
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T&P Scheduler - Primary Samantha Barrett stbarrett@wm.edu 3261

T&P Scheduler Marla Jones myjones01@wm.edu 2660

T&P Approver Holly Maples hamaples@wm.edu 6474

WELL Scheduler - Primary Jenny Dunfee jvrueh@wm.edu 3313

WELL Approver Ben Boone biboon@wm.edu 1809

WMDC Scheduler - Primary Erin Battle eebattle@wm.edu

tbd Scheduler - Primary Riley Winkles rjwinkles@wm.edu 4817


